
MILVIO ADIEL TORRES ESPEJO

CC 79499855

28/10/1969 CO-COLOMBIA

no tiene

Primera Segunda -

C202104054 202105002P -

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

-

CENTRO MEDICO 
COLMEDICA SEDE 
PLAZA CENTRAL 

CENTRO MEDICO 
COLMEDICA SEDE 
PLAZA CENTRAL 

-

29/05/2021 26/06/2021 -

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia -

Y22ROTZC67YBWMJDJBCM
5EW2UMWXCEANHCY5J23
7BGKO42THWUPA

FRE3XCILOOGW5JHPZOCP
T4LXOYFBM4NY4RHSYH72
MTLBUG47QCZQ

-

29/07/2022 29/07/2022 -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMS90MFJQSVVScjdIbmo4NE1lbDRBQkpRcTRuMmhJa0czV1lFNDhoTm5KeEJsQnJzWVBwWkI3MnZIN0VVOU41dzZNSkJZNTVLVHRscDYyUlhNZHI1SDZYQjE4RGtxVVhNeFk9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMS90MFJQSVVScjdIbmo4NE1lbDRBQkpRcTRuMmhJa0czV1lFNDhoTm5KeEJsQnJzWVBwWkI3MnZIN0VVOU41dzZNSkJZNTVLVHRscDYyUlhNZHI1SDZYQjE4RGtxVVhNeFk9

